
elarjis burTebi nigvzis sousiT .  .   .   .   .   .  

Elardzhi balls  with walnut sauce 

elarjis burTebi qaTmiT da  .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

nigvzis sousiT 
Elardzhi balls with chicken and walnut sauce 

elarjis burTebi tyemliT .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   

Elardzhi balls with tkemali sauce 

elarjis burTebi qaTmiT da tyemliT .  .   .   .  

Elardzhi balls with chicken and tkemali sauce 

elarjis burTebi pomidvris sawebliT .  .   .  

Elardzhi balls with tomato sauce

elarjis burTebi qaTmiT da  .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

pomidvris sawebliT
Elardzhi balls with chicken and tomato sauce

qaTmis xorciT da TeTri sousiT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                

With chicken breast and white sauce

qaTmis xorciT da sulguniT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     

With chicken and sulguni 

qaTmis xorciT da cxare sousiT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 

With chicken breast and hot sauce 

elarjis burTebi / Elardzhi balls

muTaqa xorciT .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .

Mutaka with meat

muTaqa yveliT  .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .

Mutaka with cheese

muTaqa lobioTi  .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .

Mutaka with bean

muTaqa / Mutaka

xemsi / Pastry SoTi / lavaSura • Shoti / Lavash

salaTebi / Salads

mwvane salaTi yveliT / Green salad with Imeretian cheese .  .   .   .   .   .

mwvane salaTi ZaZikis sousiT / Green salad with Tsatziki souce .  .

kitri pomidvris salaTi / Cucumber and tomato salad .  .   .   .   .   .   

5.90J 

4.90J 

4.50J 

xinkila / Khinkila

xinkila 
Khinkila

xinkila ZaZikis sousiT
Khinkila with beef and 

tzatziki sauce

14c.   14 pc.8c.   8 pc.

4.90J 7.90J 

14c.   14 pc.8c.   8 pc.

5.50J 8.90J 

10c.   10 pc.

6c.   6 pc.

didi lavaSura  
Big Lavash

standartuli   
Standart

6c.   6 pc.

4c.   4 pc.

5.90J 

5.50J 

4.70J 

4.90J 

4.70J 

4.90J 

3.50J 

6.50J 

6.50J 

6.90J 

650J 

5.90J 

4.50J 

1c.   1 pc.

1.50J 

1.30J 

1.00J 

7.50J 

5.90J 

6.90J 

5.90J 

6.90J 

9.50J 

8.90J 

8.90J 



Cai erTjeradi / Bag-Tea .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

amerikano / Americano .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

kapuCino / Cappuccino .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   

late / Latte .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   

espreso / Espresso .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

Turquli yava / Turkish coffee .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

cxeli sasmelebi / Hot Drinks

2.50J 

2.00J 

2.50J 

4.90J 

2.20J 

6.50J 

wyali / Water .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 

mineraluri wyali / Mineral water .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

koka-kola 300/400ml / Coca-cola 300/400ml .  .  .  .  .  .  

sezonuri kompoti / Seasonal Compote .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

qvevris Camosasxmeli ludi / Georgian Craft-lager beer  .  .   .   .  

civi sasmelebi / Soft Drinks

2.00J 

2.00J / 2.50J

1.50J / 2.00J

1.50J 

4.90J 

sousi / Sauce

ludi / Beer

tyemali 50gr / Tkemali sauce

pomidvris sawebeli 
50gr
Tomato sauce 

0.70J 

0.70J 

baJe 50gr
Bazhe (walnut sauce)

ZaZikis sousi 50gr
Tzatziki sauce 

1.50J 

0.70J 

kartofili fri / French fries .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

Semwvari kartofili .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   

( limniT DA Bda nioriT, svanuri mariliT,  Sebolili wiwakiT )
Fried potato ( with lemon and garlic, with svanetian salt, with smoked pepper )

SoTi/lavaSi qaTmis mwvadiT ( tyemali an pomidvris sawebeli )
Shoti/Lavash Flatbread Chicken barbecue ( Tkemali or Potatoe souce )

SoTi/lavaSi Roris mwvadiT ( tyemali an pomidvris sawebeli )
Shoti/Lavash Flatbread Pork barbecue ( Tkemali or Potatoe souce )

Sebrawuli gemrieloba / DDeep fried delights

3.50J 

3.50J 

5.50J 

5.90J 

 

cxare Roris xorciT (pomidvriT an broweuliT)
With spicy pork and fresh tomatoes or pomegranate. . . . . . . .        

lobioTi / With bean . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              

ispanaxiT da yveliT / With Spinach and Cheese . . . . . . . .        

nigvziani ispanaxiT / With Spinach and a walnut paste . .  

 

gamoyvanili oraguliT / With Salmon fillet  . . . . . . . . .         

didi lavaSura  
Big Lavash

standartuli   
Standart

5.50J 

3.50J 

4.90J 

3.90J 

6.90J 

6.90J 

4.90J 

6.90J 

5.50J 

8.90J 


